KEYING PLUG
 TE Part # 926329-1
 TE Internal #: 926329-1
08/23/2019 01:42AM | Page 1 For support call+1 800 522 6752
     Connectors >  PCB Connectors >  Wire-to-Board Connectors >  FFC, FPC & Ribbon Connectors >  Ribbon Connector Accessories
 Accessory Type: Keying Plug
Features
Product Type Features
Accessory Color Natural
Product Type Accessory
Accessory Type Keying Plug
Configuration Features
Keying Plug Type Receptacle Keying Plug
Body Features
Body Material Polyamide 6.6, Glass Filled
Color Natural
Dimensions
Length 5.5 mm
Packaging Features
Packaging Method Package
Packaging Quantity 2000
Product Compliance
For compliance documentation, visit the product page on TE.com>
EU RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU Compliant
EU ELV Directive 2000/53/EC Compliant
China RoHS 2 Directive MIIT Order No 32, 2016 No Restricted Materials Above Threshold
EU REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 Current ECHA Candidate List: JAN 2019
(197)
Candidate List Declared Against: JAN 2019
(197)
Halogen Content Low Halogen - Br, Cl, F, I < 900 ppm per
 KEYING PLUG  ACTIVE
AMP-LATCH
 TE Part # 926329-1
 TE Internal #: 926329-1
View on TE.com >
KEYING PLUG
 TE Part # 926329-1
 TE Internal #: 926329-1
08/23/2019 01:42AM | Page 2 For support call+1 800 522 6752
Halogen Content Low Halogen - Br, Cl, F, I < 900 ppm per